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Kampionati i Kosoves 50m 2022
Mitrovice, 30. - 31.8.2022

Event 36 Men, 100m Freestyle Open
31.8.2022 Results
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts

F

1. QOQAJ, Ron 13 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 1:30.90 137
2. DOBROSHI, Lis 12 Sc Vllaznimi Gjakove 1:33.57 126

E

1. MAKOLLI, Arif 10 Sc Dielli Skenderaj 1:16.50 230
2. HASANI, Rinor 10 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 1:23.31 178
3. GELA, Akil 10 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 1:30.18 140
4. CITAKU, Anik 11 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 1:30.57 138
5. VITIJA, Anes 11 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 1:32.11 132

D

1. MEHA, Bledion 08 Sc Dielli Skenderaj 1:11.45 283
2. SELMANI, Jonid 09 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 1:20.33 199
3. SELMANI, Erion 08 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 1:26.41 159
4. MEHMETAJ, Olti 08 ONIX 1:31.41 135

C

1. IDRIZI, Argin 06 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 1:13.53 259
2. HASANI, Drin 07 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 1:14.84 246

B

1. MUJA, Martin 04 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 56.63 568
2. HYSENI, Den 05 SC Zenit Sport Academy 1:00.35 469

Open

1. MUJA, Martin 04 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 56.63 568
2. HYSENI, Den 05 SC Zenit Sport Academy 1:00.35 469
3. PALOJA, Ledi 99 SC Zenit Sport Academy 1:08.15 326
4. MEHA, Bledion 08 Sc Dielli Skenderaj 1:11.45 283
5. IDRIZI, Argin 06 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 1:13.53 259
6. HASANI, Drin 07 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 1:14.84 246
7. MAKOLLI, Arif 10 Sc Dielli Skenderaj 1:16.50 230
8. SELMANI, Jonid 09 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 1:20.33 199
9. HASANI, Rinor 10 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 1:23.31 178

10. SELMANI, Erion 08 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 1:26.41 159
11. GELA, Akil 10 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 1:30.18 140
12. CITAKU, Anik 11 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 1:30.57 138
13. QOQAJ, Ron 13 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 1:30.90 137
14. MEHMETAJ, Olti 08 ONIX 1:31.41 135
15. VITIJA, Anes 11 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 1:32.11 132
16. DOBROSHI, Lis 12 Sc Vllaznimi Gjakove 1:33.57 126


